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44 Aron CANET
96 Jake DIXON
79 Ai OGURA

18 Manuel GONZALEZ
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
21 Alonso LOPEZ

14 Tony ARBOLINO
16 Joe ROBERTS
35 Somkiat CHANTRA

52 Jeremy ALCOBA
53 Deniz ONCU
7 Barry BALTUS

15 Darryn BINDER
75 Albert ARENAS
3 Sergio GARCIA

81 Senna AGIUS
5 Jaume MASIA
13 Celestino VIETTI

28 1zan GUEVARA

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH

24 Marcos RAMIREZ

22 Ayumu SASAKI
12 Filip SALAC
34 Mario AJl

11 Alex ESCRIG
20 Xavi CARDELUS
17 Daniel MUNOZ

43 Xavier ARTIGAS

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA Fantic Racing
GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team
JPN MT Helmets - MSI

SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2
SPA Beta Tools SpeedUp
SPA Beta Tools SpeedUp

ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team

USA OnlyFans American Racing Team

THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team

TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo
BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP

RSA Liqui Moly Husqgvarna Intact GP

SPA QIJMOTOR Gresini Moto2
SPA MT Helmets - MSI

AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP

SPA Preicanos Racing Team
ITA Red Bull KTM Ajo

SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team
NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP

SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team

JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team

CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team
INA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team
AND Fantic Racing
SPA Preicanos Racing Team

SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestlLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2023
All-Time Lap Record: 2024

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

KALEX
KALEX
BOSCOSCURO

KALEX
BOSCOSCURO
BOSCOSCURO

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
BOSCOSCURO

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

FORWARD
KALEX
KALEX

FORWARD

Aron CANET

Albert ARENAS
Pedro ACOSTA

Aron CANET

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
P2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

PERTAMINA GRAND PRIX OF INDONESIA

Time Lap Total

1'33.434
1'33.503
1'33.504

1'33.628
1'33.662
1'33.667

1'33.696
1'33.752
1'33.825

1'33.838
1'33.839
1'33.841

1'33.846
1'33.888
1'33.913

1'33.975
1'34.060
1'33.868

1'34.168
1'34.190
1'34.232

1'34.394
1'34.450
1'34.461

1'34.573
1'34.649
1'34.695

1'35.050

Moto2™

0.069
0.070

0.194
0.228
0.233

0.262
0.318
0.391

0.404
0.405
0.407

0.412
0.454
0.479

0.541
0.626
0.791

[¢]

7 (*)0.287
7 (*)0.309
8 8 (*0.351

[¢]

5 6 (*)0.513
3 10 (*) 0.569
7 8 (% 0.580

7 8 (*)0.692
8 (*) 0.768
8 (*)0.814

~N o~

6 7 (*)1.169

1'33.434
(*) 1'33.881
1'34.420
1'33.077

20

0.069
0.001

0.124
0.034
0.005

0.029
0.056
0.073

0.013
0.001
0.002

0.005
0.042
0.025

0.062
0.085

0.022
0.042

0.162
0.056
0.011

0.112
0.076
0.046

0.355

Gap Top Speed

257.7
258.3
259.6

257.7
257.7
260.2

258.9
257.7
260.8

257.7
260.2
257.7

258.9
257.7
258.3

258.9
259.6

259.6
255.9
258.9

262.7
260.8
258.3

255.3
260.2
257.7

258.9

165.7 Km/h
164.9 Km/h
163.9 Km/h
166.3 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days

of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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